

## **BASIN ONLINE**

BASIN ONLINE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2022/2023

STUDENT NAME	GRADE
GENERAL FEES K-6	\$0
GENERAL FEES 7-12	\$25
RE-ENROLLMENT FEE	\$25

TOTAL	FEES	PAID	\$ 	Received by				
Check	#		Cas	h				

General Fees Spending:

Student Body Fund

CurrentEnd of Quarter Celebrations\$150x4 \$600Student of the Month Gift\*\$50x9 \$450Additional Activities\*\*: Thursday Night Live\$70x6 \$420

Re-enrollment Fee: Contributes to the Student Body Fee plus: Sunshine Bags/home visits \$10x(10-20)\$100-200

\*Potential increase in the number of students celebrated each month to 2-4 depending on enrollment.

\*\*Additional Activities will be planned as funding allows.